Ring
Pos No
193
27
110
597
302
500
159
365
408
10 557
11 437
12 499
13 59
14 514
15 513
16 4
17 333
18 571
19 321
20 451
21 580
22 155
23 153
24 330
25 132
26 175
27 77
28 262
29 473
30 245
31 610
32 498
33 656
34 60
35 195
36 194
37 626
38 474
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Handler

Donna Hurlock
Carol Luckett
Diana Woodhouse

Caroline Ashby-Daniels

Lisa Jordan
Terry Insull
Heidi Johnson
Pete Heffer
Kerry Abbott
Margaret Brain
Alan Score
Terry Insull
Lynn Jamieson
Louise Ashman
Louise Ashman
Tracy Hostler
lan Robinson
Tom Martin
Jenny Russell
Lisanne Steen
Nikki Murden
Tina Twyman
Mary Griffiths
Val White

Sue Montgomerie
Tracy Walker
Jane Gemmill
Trudie Beckwith
L Read

Debbie Deuchar
Karen Jones
Jackie Insull
Jasmin Gunns
Lynn Jamieson
Sue Winship
Sue Winship
Joanne Apostolou
L Read

* = Judge's Special

Ring 5

Dog

Trubon Candash Trigo
Raeanne’s Utter Nutter
Redwood Teak

Just A Hunch

Zindelijk Cruz In Control
Trefynor Meadow

The Munsters Apprentice
Mental Meesha
Wiccaweys Meg A Star
Canen Fuddle Puddle
Trubon Chavok Tryon
Marvellous Mavis
Kesellielyn Blitzen
Maximus Meridius
Somersham Flyer
Kalimor Koranto

Popster Wavedash
Chyanullys Bryngy
Magic Assortment
Herbie Fully Loaded
Kilnhurst Kwala Kim
Darling Buds of Mazey
Uplands Skylark
Jazzytrail Cascades Leo
Katajack Up Bright 'N Merlie
Mister Mischievous
Deedle Dee in da House
Running On Dezle
Acelyn's Going Adrift
Fullani Finnsmark

The Dementor

Final Bidd

Sky's A Bluebell

Bryning Superspy
Zarchary Dot Com

Lizzie Chizbiz

Tiggertoo Celtic Ceremony
Acelyn's Drifting Shadow

Colchester DAC Open Agility Show
Class 31: Large Jumping Combined 3-4 (02/05/2010)

Result

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
5

a g o o o aa

5.21
10
10
10
10
10

11.345
15
15

Time
28.89
29.14
29.73
30.36
30.70
30.71
31.05
31.11
31.35
32.55
33.41
34.37
34.62
34.71
34.91

35
35.36
37.83
38.88

46.82
25.16
31.39
32.25
33.81
35.83
36.63
36.76
37.95
41.89
50.21
30.16
38.05
40.28
41.21
42.63
51.35
38.27
39.98

Pos

Ring

No

558
303
1
19
23
24
a7
54
66
75
78
85
96
114
118
131
140
146
149
150
154
157
162
164
172
174
179
205
206
207
217
240
241
244
250
251
261
305

Judge: Martin Spriggs

Handler

Margaret Brain
Lisa Jordan
Harriet Anthony
Tunde Bell
Moira Plowman
Moira Plowman
Julia Durrant
Chris Barrett
Carolyn Spelman
Jenny Willis
Louise Oxford
Chris Jones
Debbie Hedger
Karen Outten
Heidi Westley
Sue Montgomerie
Sue Hollobone
Larry Arnold
Nina Gibson
Gail Dale

Mary Griffiths
Julie Sturgeon
Edna Seal

Abi Cooper

P Graham
Tracy Walker
Angie Brooks
Kay Mayes

Kay Mayes

Kay Mayes
Derek Knight
Melanie Casbolt
Richard Wagner
Richard Wagner
Andrew Gibson
Andrew Gibson
Trudie Beckwith
Caroline King

© Longhedge Show Processing

Course Time: 50

Dog

Lunarlites Spice as Nice
Zindelijk Lucky Me

Saffron Ruby Rose AW(S)
Miccosukees She's My Dream
Follow Your Dream
Suddenly its Sal of Valgray
Mauchlines Mischief
Indistorm Crackerjack
Dion's Destiny

Merledaze Checkered Key
Kaeleon Summer Spell
Fenwilhan Solitaire
Shadow Foxy Lady
Innisbeck God Of Dreams
Waggerland Shadow
Katajack A Touch In Zane
Heathgate Rimmel Gold
Kaddie 'B' Kwik

Ready Steady Zebbi AWS
Ghostland Strike It Lucky
Who Dares Wynnies
Raeannes Moonstruck
Princess Kia

Time To Go Solo

Check A Mate

Perfect Hatmony

Valgrays Rusty Man
Stormdancer Love Triangle
Stormdancer Florence
Trubon Debrandt Treff
Hiedron Timlord Chasser
Sunshine Bailey Boy
Dream on Baby
Ravenstone Bersin Krisen
Andrews Cheeky Chili
Meisterwerk Pocahuwtas
Billie On The Beat

Lunarite Puzzled By Shadow

Page 1 of 2

Rosettes to: 15

Result Time
15 44.58

19.858 54.86
E
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Ring
Pos No
--- 322
--- 332
--- 339
-—- 343
-—- 349

--- 352
--- 353
--- 358
--- 378
--- 431
--- 456
--- 516
--- 517
--- 5562
--- 561
--- 564
--- 565
--- 570
--- 584
--- 595
--- 607
--- 612
--- 629
--- 645
--- 673
--- 674
--- 683
--—- 727

Handler

Jenny Russell
Jacky Orriss
Lesley Jeavons
Teri Wightman
Jean Gadenne

Sue Luther

Carly Seymour
Jo Odd

Gill Aitken

Kirsty White
Nigel Rudd
Christine Freer
Christine Freer
Melanie Keane
Margaret Brain
Karen Richardson
Karen Richardson
Tom Martin
Suzanne Baxter
Steve Daniels
Gary Bowles
Jamie Wiles
Pauline Jones
Sue Smith
Carolyn Bartelous
Carolyn Bartelous
Sara Bennett

Eve Price

* = Judge's Special

Class 31: Large Jumping Combined 3-4 (02/05/2010)

Ring 5

Dog

Hawthorns Franz Ferdinand
Oh Ted

Arnpriors Cappacino
Morgans Red Hope

Tabondi Weady Ta Wumble with

Raeanne

Mactabilis Mia

Neo Electus Canis

Bizzie Boddie Buzz
Decoymans Just Joey
Asbo Isla

Camelford Maisey

My Mate Morse

Willow Hale Eros

Samba Sunset

Canen Nowuk Infurri
Raeannes Moonshine
Master Of Mayhem
Bethlyntee Blue Bajou
Lucy Locket Of Lugden Hill
Scally Waggle

Warragul Minnie The Minx
Mister Bobee Socks
Widget The Robber
Tabondi Raise Up A Ruckus
Dashing Duke of Stonelink
Trex of Stonelink

The Gus Buster

Eve's Meg

Colchester DAC Open Agility Show

Judge: Martin Spriggs

Ring
Result  Time Pos NO Handler
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Course Time: 50

Page 2 of 2

Rosettes to: 15

Result Time



